 UPS   Battery Pack   20W   40W   60W   80W   100W   200W   300W   400W   500W   600W   700W   800W   900W   940W
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   Internal Batteries   323   188   129   96   76   34   21   14   11   8.1   6.4   5.2   4.3   4.0
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   1 BP24V15RT2U   803   487   343   262   209   99   61   43   33   25   20   17   14   14
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   1 BP24V28-2U   1,347   835   597   461   373   182   114   82   62   49
Load in Watts
OMNIVSINT1500XL Estimated Runtime
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   1 BP24V70-3U   2,857   1,833   1,341   1,053   863   441   287   209   162   129
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   2 BP24V70-3U   6,134   4,163   3,143   2,520   2,099   1,129   758   567   447   362
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   3 BP24V70-3U   8,185   5,745   4,418   3,585   3,012   1,660   1,130   853   678   552
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   4 BP24V70-3U   9,867   7,121   5,564   4,561   3,861   2,171   1,492   1,134   906   741
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   5 BP24V70-3U   11,272   8,329   6,598   5,459   4,652   2,661   1,844   1,409   1,131   929
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   6 BP24V70-3U   12,463   9,398   7,537   6,287   5,391   3,133   2,187   1,679   1,353   1,114
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   7 BP24V70-3U   13,486   10,350   8,393   7,054   6,082   3,586   2,521   1,943   1,571   1,297
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   8 BP24V70-3U   14,373   11,205   9,176   7,767   6,730   4,023   2,846   2,203   1,785   1,477
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   9 BP24V70-3U   15,151   11,975   9,896   8,429   7,339   4,443   3,163   2,456   1,996   1,655
 OMNIVSINT1500XL   10 BP24V70-3U   15,837   12,674   10,560   9,048   7,912   4,849   3,471   2,705   2,203   1,831
All runtime values are in minutes.